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ATOMEROMU Kupa - Kal6éz nevezési lista

SailNo Club

1 BSF VK
007 MVM SE

7 MAFC-MVK
21 JVSE

25 MAFC-MVK
61 SVSC

81 ASE, JVSE
82 ARSC

110 ASE

113 ASE

114 ASE

115 ASE

116 ASE

300 ER-PETRO
432 YCTBJ

624 SEP

699 MVM SE
811 MVM SE
867 BESE

868 JVSE

4016 MVM SE
4314  ASE

4411 BYC

6991  MAFC-MVK

HelmName

Mohos Gabor

Simony;i Kristof

Ferbar Imre

Body Kornél

Tajti Imre

Devecseri Tamas Tibor
Nyeste Gabor

Vass Adam

Mayer Tivadar

Toéth Patricia Bernadett
Nagy Rébert

Téth Milan Rébert
Boromisza L&szl6
Ger6 Andras

Németh Ferenc
Gmeiner Istvan

Cséti Fanni Borbala
Gyorfi-Toth Zsombor
Toth Attila

Darago Ferenc
Kovéacs-Buna Botond
Bodor Gergely
Varjas Sandor

Patonai Dénes

HelmPhone

+36309042062
+36205650552
+36702130770
+36305587669
+36705042624
+36209104020
+36209159663
+36309336133
+36203553684
+36307163633
+36204555527
+36307148104
+36209660402
+36209357700
+36304001584
+36208248744
+36304190074
+36303929000
+36709319596
+36209605490
+36709497633
+36703149095

+36302011241

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1
www.sailwave.com

Crew GPS
Molnar Veronika,
Poké Benedek Zoltan,
Ferbar Tamas,
Koleszar Péter Andras,
Kajari Gabor,
Devecseri Maté,

Berki Gy6z6,

Simkoé Zsolt,

Mayer Petra,

Aszalai Noémi Gréta,
Mészaros Miklds,
Mosolygé Agnes,
Kolozsvari Alexandra,
Gerd lldiko,

Németh Virag ,

K6 Tamas,

Benké Noéra Krisztina,
Rendek Zsombor,
Bathori Sandor,
Huszar Erné,
Kovacs-Buna Kinga,
Bakos Barnabas,
Bartos Zoltan

Acs Zoltan Karoly,


http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=HUNGM9
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=HUNKS5
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=HUNTM4
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=HUNFC1
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=HUNAT5
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=HUNGB7
http://www.sailwave.com/

